

ODC-36

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

IPDCR/15/2022

MONGIA STEEL LTD (SR.NO.2/2019/CR/EZ)
VS
SHREE KHATHU SHYAMJI CEMENT MFG.PVT.LTD. AND ANR

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 6th February, 2023

The Court:- None appears on behalf of the parties nor is any accommodation prayed on their behalf.

Let this matter appear in the Monthly List of April, 2023.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

S.Bag